
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-01-2022
El Mercurio de Valparaíso
El Mercurio de Valparaíso - Domingo
Política
Renovarse o pasar al olvido: el desafio para la derecha

8
786,8
$ 1.892.365

11.000
33.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-01-2022
El Mercurio de Valparaíso
El Mercurio de Valparaíso - Domingo
Política
Renovarse o pasar al olvido: el desafio para la derecha

9
793,3
$ 1.907.773

11.000
33.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


